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Direction
Oldenburg(Oldb) Zob — Conneforde(Wiefelstede) Klat-
tenhofstraße

44 stops

Open route schedule

Oldenburg(Oldb) Zob

Oldenburg(Oldb) Hbf Süd

Oldenburg(Oldb) Lappan

Oldenburg(Oldb) Pferdemarkt

Oldenburg(Oldb) Humboldtstraße

Oldenburg(Oldb) Von-Finckh-Straße

Oldenburg(Oldb) Melkbrink

Oldenburg(Oldb) Frankenstraße

Oldenburg(Oldb) Schulweg

Oldenburg(Oldb) Im Dreieck

Oldenburg(Oldb) Feldstraße

Oldenburg(Oldb) Theodor-Pekol-Straße

Oldenburg(Oldb) Brookweg

Oldenburg(Oldb) Hauptwache

Oldenburg(Oldb) Westersteder Straße

Oldenburg(Oldb) Aschhauser Weg

Oldenburg(Oldb) Schwarzer Weg

Metjendorf Am Ostkamp

Metjendorf Am Sportplatz

Metjendorf Metjenweg

Heidkamp Königsberger Straße

Route schedule
Oldenburg(Oldb) Zob — Conneforde(Wiefelstede) Klat-
tenhofstraße

Monday —

Tuesday 05:35-23:35

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Oldenburg(Oldb) Zob

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min
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Wehnerfeld Kornweg

Neuenkruge Sportplatz

Neuenkruge Mitte

Neuenkruge Bremerstraße

Borbeck(Wiefelstede) Müssel

Borbeck(Wiefelstede) Schippstroth

Bokel(Wiefelstede)

Wiefelstede Grote Placken

Wiefelstede Thienkamp

Wiefelstede Parkstraße

Wiefelstede Blumenstraße

Wiefelstede Kirchstraße

Wiefelstede Schulzentrum

Wiefelstede Am Tief

Mollberg Mollberger Weg

Dringenburg Alte Schule

Dringenburg Bekhauser Straße

Dringenburg Spohler Weg

Spohle

Spohle Hülsebusch

Conneforde(Wiefelstede) Kündigersweg

Conneforde(Wiefelstede) Campingplatz

Conneforde(Wiefelstede) Klattenhofstraße



Direction
Conneforde(Wiefelstede) Klattenhofstraße — Olden-
burg(Oldb) Lappan

44 stops

Open route schedule

Conneforde(Wiefelstede) Klattenhofstraße

Conneforde(Wiefelstede) Campingplatz

Conneforde(Wiefelstede) Kündigersweg

Spohle Hülsebusch

Spohle

Dringenburg Spohler Weg

Dringenburg Bekhauser Straße

Dringenburg Alte Schule

Mollberg Mollberger Weg

Wiefelstede Am Tief

Wiefelstede Schulzentrum

Wiefelstede Kirchstraße

Wiefelstede Blumenstraße

Wiefelstede Parkstraße

Wiefelstede Thienkamp

Wiefelstede Grote Placken

Bokel(Wiefelstede)

Borbeck(Wiefelstede) Schippstroth

Borbeck(Wiefelstede) Müssel

Neuenkruge Bremerstraße

Neuenkruge Mitte

Neuenkruge Sportplatz

Wehnerfeld Kornweg

Heidkamp Königsberger Straße

Route schedule
Conneforde(Wiefelstede) Klattenhofstraße — Olden-
burg(Oldb) Lappan

Monday —

Tuesday 05:01-22:38

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Conneforde(Wiefelstede) Klattenhofstraße

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min
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Metjendorf Metjenweg

Metjendorf Am Sportplatz

Metjendorf Am Ostkamp

Oldenburg(Oldb) Schwarzer Weg

Oldenburg(Oldb) Aschhauser Weg

Oldenburg(Oldb) Westersteder Straße

Oldenburg(Oldb) Hauptwache

Oldenburg(Oldb) Brookweg

Oldenburg(Oldb) Theodor-Pekol-Straße

Oldenburg(Oldb) Feldstraße

Oldenburg(Oldb) Im Dreieck

Oldenburg(Oldb) Schulweg

Oldenburg(Oldb) Frankenstraße

Oldenburg(Oldb) Melkbrink

Oldenburg(Oldb) Von-Finckh-Straße

Oldenburg(Oldb) Humboldtstraße

Oldenburg(Oldb) Pferdemarkt

Oldenburg(Oldb) Karlstraße

Oldenburg(Oldb) Hbf Süd

Oldenburg(Oldb) Lappan

330 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Oldenburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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